
THE N1/2 OF BLOCK 54 MASON CITY 

CT 955-2589, WD 1008-1567, WD 10

ORTIZ RAFAEL DAVID JR/ORTIZ KAREN MARIE
290 SW DISCOVERY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-061

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/10/2024 tommy 2.16 25,920 0 0 25,920

STANDARD
3

152,953
4,200
25,920

183,073
0

183,073
HX HB 13 183,073

0
183,073

0

188,881

1502/1607 11/08/2023 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GASKINS DANIEL W

ORTIZ RAFAEL DAVID 

1118/0509 4/27/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMMY L & TINA REDD

DANIEL & JOSIE GASK
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000053160 Remodel 12,495 05/20/2025

000051159 Electrical Servic 0 10/21/2024

25890 M H 364 06/06/2007

2026HX Base Yr

290 SW DISCOVERY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,499 130.4600 129.16 193,611 1994 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1499

BAS 1,499 100 1,499 152,953

1,499 1,499 152,953

BAS= W56 S27 E25 N1 E13 S1 E18 N27$.

BAS

56

27

25
13

18

27

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 25,920


